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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

NAIK
LED surface type

downlight

Aluminum extrusion body

Aluminum heatsink
High efrotceer ycneicConstant 

current LED driver Electrostatic 

powder coating paint Optional 

body colors
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BASIC OPTIONS

on/off

4K

230V
AC

CRI
>80

on/off  Control (No Dimmable)

Input Voltage 230V/AC

Color Rendering Index >80

Light Temperature 4000K

Light Beam 23º, 37º, 51º

White Body ColorW

Lenght

Ø60

Ø60

Ø60

Lumen*Temp

4000K

4000K

770

4000K

750

730

Height

160

160

160

Ø60

Ø60

4000K

4000K

1070

1050

160

160

Ø60 4000K 1030160

PRODUCT CODE W 

NK.7.60.N.4.23 7 

NK.7.60.N.4.37 7 

NK.7.60.N.4.51 7 

NK.10.60.N.4.23 10 

NK.10.60.N.4.37 10 

NK.10.60.N.4.51 10 

* According to 4000K light temperature

on/off 1-10V PUSH TRIAC DALI 3K 4K 6.5K
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CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
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